Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8660.100
Base mounting plate

State: 10/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en

VX 8660.100 - Base mounting plate for base/plinth
system VX, sheet steel

For fastening the base/plinth to the floor without moving the enclosure or bayed enclosure suite.

Features

Model No.

Technical specifications
Material

Surface finish

Note

Weight/pack

Packs of

To fit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 8660.100

For assembly screws up to 12 mm @
Sheet steel

Zinc-plated

For use in combinations of VX, VX IT, VX SE, TX, TS, TS IT, PC, IW,
TP with the base/plinth system VX
Check the load capacity of the floor.

1.39 kg

10 pc(s).

for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
1.25

1.389

83024900

4028177984677

EC000721

EC000721

27182003



