

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8660.100

Base mounting plate

State: 11/2/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



VX 8660.100 - Base mounting plate for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel

For fastening the base/plinth to the floor without moving the enclosure or bayed enclosure suite.

Features

Model No.	VX 8660.100
Technical specifications	For assembly screws up to 12 mm Ø
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Note	For use in combinations of VX, VX IT, VX SE, TX , TS, TS IT, PC, IW, TP with the base/plinth system VX Check the load capacity of the floor.
Weight/pack	1.39 kg
Packs of	10 pc(s).
To fit	for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
Net weight	1.25
Gross weight	1.389
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177984677
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003